Overall Frequencies by Age

Q1
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 2 14 37 18 13 84
% within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 5% 11% 10% 9% 11% 10%
Neutral/ Count (0] 5 14 12 6 37
Unsure % within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 0% 4% 4% 6% 5% 4%
Favourable Count 37 109 308 175 104 733
O e
,\fy":g;'?s: 95% 85% 86% 85% 85% 86%
Total Count 39 128| 359 205 123 854
% within o o o o o o
My age is: 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%| 100.0%
Q2
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 7 21 89 48 29 194
% within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 19% 17% 26% 24% 25% 24%)|
Neutral/ Count 7 27 58 34 21 147
Unsure 9 ithi
,\fy":g;'?s: 19% 22% 17% 17%) 18% 18%
Favourable Count 23 77 202 117 65 484
% withi
M"y";';e'?S: 62% 62% 58% 59% 57% 59%
Total Count 37 125 349 199 115 825
% within 1 % 1 % 1 % 1 % 1 %% 1 %6
My age is: 00.0% 00.0% 00.0% 00.0% 00.0% 00.0%
Q3
My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 6 26 86 61 37 216
O vt
,\fy":g;'?s: 15% 20% 24% 29% 30% 25%
Neutral/ Count 3 15 23 13 6 60
Unsure 9% withi
M"y";';e'?S: 8% 12% 6% 6% 5% 7%
Favourable Count 30 87 249 133 80 579
% within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 77% 68%| 70% 64%| 65%| 68%0|
Total Count 39 128 358 207 123 855
% within
100.0% 100.0% 100.09%, 100.0% 100.0%, 100.0%|

My age is:




Q4

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 3 12, 51 39 25 130
O it
,\fy":g;'?s, 8% 9% 14% 19% 21% 15%
Neutral/ Count 0 6 21 17 8 52
Unsure 9% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 0% 5% 6% 8% 7% 6%
Favourable Count 36 110 284 150 88 668|
% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 92% 86% 80% 73% 73% 79%
Total Count 39 128 356 206 121 850
% within
My age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q5
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 9 41 108 60 42 260
% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 23% 33% 30% 30% 35% 31%
Neutral/ Count 5 27 51 22 15 120
Unsure 9% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 13% 22% 14% 11% 13% 14%
Favourable Count 25 57| 197 121 63 463
% withi
M"),";'g o 64% 46% 55% 60% 53% 55%
Total Count 39 125 356 203 120 843
% within
Muy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q6
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 5 20 65 32 19 141
% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 13% 16% 18% 16% 15% 16%
Neutral/ Count 6 8 30 10 6 60|
Unsure 9% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 15% 6% 8% 5% 5% 7%
Favourable Count 28 100 264 164 98 654
% withi
M"),";'g o 72% 78% 74% 80% 80% 76%
Total Count 39 128 359 206 123 855
% within
; 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

My age is:




Q7

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 9 24 70 43 22, 168
O it
,\fy"gg;'?s, 23% 19% 20% 21% 18% 20%)
Neutral/ Count 6 34 93 44 23 200
Unsure 9% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 15% 27% 26% 21% 19% 23%
Favourable Count 24 70 193 119 78 484
% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 62% 55% 54% 589% 63% 579%)
Total Count 39 128 356 206 123 852
% within
My age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q8
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 1 6 28 15 6 56
% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 3% 5% 8% 7% 5% 7%
Neutral/ Count 5 21 39 17 15 97
Unsure 9% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 13% 17% 11% 8% 129% 119%)
Favourable Count 33 100 290 172 102 697
% withi
M"),";'g o 85% 79% 819% 84% 83% 829
Total Count 39 127 357 204 123 850
% within
Muy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q9
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 9 47 151 101 47 355
% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 23% 37% 429% 49% 39% 42%)
Neutral/ Count 7 19 78 43 32 179
Unsure 9% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 18% 15% 22% 21% 26% 219
Favourable Count 23 61 129 63 43 319
% withi
M"),";'g o 599% 48% 36% 30% 35% 379%)
Total Count 39 127 358 207 122 853
% within
; 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

My age is:




Q10

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 9 37 112 59 34 251
O it
,\fy"gg;'?s, 23% 29% 31% 29% 28% 29%
Neutral/ Count 7 27| 63 30 19 146
Unsure 9% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 18% 21% 18% 14% 16% 17%
Favourable Count 23 63 182 118| 68 454
% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 599% 50% 51% 57% 56% 539
Total Count 39 127 357 207 121 851
% within
My age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q11
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 8 35 107 69 31 250
% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 21% 28% 30% 33% 25% 29%
Neutral/ Count 3 13 52 30 25 123
Unsure 9% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 8% 10% 15% 14% 20% 14%)
Favourable Count 28 79 198 108 67 480
% withi
M"),";'g o 72% 62% 55% 529% 54% 569%)
Total Count 39 127 357 207 123 853
% within
Muy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 10 20 100 58 40 228
% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 26% 16% 28% 28% 33% 27%
Neutral/ Count 7 18 51 39 22 137
Unsure 9% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 18% 14% 14% 19% 18% 16%)
Favourable Count 22 90, 206 108| 60 486
% withi
M"),";'g o 56% 70% 58% 539% 49% 579%)
Total Count 39 128 357 205 122 851
% within
; 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

My age is:




013

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 8 27 83 49 26 193
o i
,\fy":g;'?s, 21% 21% 23% 24%) 21% 23%
Neutral/ Count 2 9 36 18 5 70
Unsure 9% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 5% 7% 10% 9% 4% 8%
Favourable Count 29 92 241 139 91 592
% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 74% 72% 67% 67% 75% 69%
Total Count 39 128 360 206 122 855
% within
My age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q14
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 1 11 58 31 23 124
% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 3% 9% 16% 15% 19% 15%
Neutral/ Count 5 17 35 23 16 96
Unsure 9% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 13% 13% 10% 11% 13% 11%
Favourable Count 33 99 266 149 83 630
% withi
M"),";'g o 85% 78% 74% 73% 68% 74%
Total Count 39 127 359 203 122 850
% within
Muy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%| 100%
Q15
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 3 19 59 34 27 142
% within
0, 0, 0, 0, ) 0,
My age is: 8% 15% 17% 17% 22%| 17%
Neutral/ Count 17 55 155 87 38 352
Unsure % withi
M"),";'g o 45% 43% 44% 43% 31% 42%
Favourable Count 18 54 142 83 56 353
o i
,\fy":g;'?s: 47% 42% 40% 41% 46% 429%
Count 38 128 356 204 121 847
% within
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%o| 100%

My age is:




Q16

My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 7 7 25 11 8 58
IO
,\fy":;g'?s_ 18% 5% 7% 5% 7% 7%
Neutral/ Count 9 21 48 33 13 124
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 23% 16% 13% 16% 11% 15%
Favourable Count 23 100 284 162 102 671
oo
,\fy"‘é’i’g;'?s, 59% 78% 80% 79%) 83% 79%
Total Count 39 128 357 206 123 853
% within
M"y";'g o 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 12 12| 36 13 11 84
I
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 31% 9% 10% 6% 9% 10%
Neutral/ Count 7 25 53 35 15 135
Unsure [+ ithi
,\fy":;:'?s. 18% 20% 15% 17% 12% 16%
Favourable Count 20 91 268 158 96 633
oo
/6 within 51% 71% 75% 77% 79% 74%
My age is:
Total Count 39 128 357 206 122 852
% within
M"y":ge' A 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 9 18 53 25 20 125
I
Yo within 24% 15% 16% 13% 17% 15%
My age is:
Neutral/ Count 14 31 97 59 33 234
Unsure 9 ithi
nfyvﬁé';'?s: 38% 26% 28% 30% 29% 29%
Favourable Count 14 71 191 113 62 451
o
Yo within - 38% 59% 56% 57% 54% 56%
My age is:
Total Count 37 120 341 197 115 810
% within
o Wi 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

My age is:




Q20

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 8 27 94 45 26 200
o e
,\fy":g;'?s, 21% 21% 26% 22% 21% 23%
Neutral/ Count 9 26 51 25 17| 128
Unsure 0, ithi
,fy";';g'?s_ 23% 20% 14% 12% 14% 15%
Favourable Count 22 75 215 137 80 529
of i
,\fy":;g'?s_ 56% 59% 60% 66% 65% 62%
Total Count 39 128 360 207 123 857
% withi
Moyv;lgelrils- 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q21
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 9 42 124 70 36 281
o e
,fy";';g'?s_ 23% 33% 35% 34% 30% 33%
Neutral/ Count 10 28 90 33 14 175
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy":;g'?s_ 26% 22% 25% 16% 11% 21%
Favourable Count 20 58 144 103 72 397
o
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 51% 45% 40% 50% 59% 47%
Total Count 39 128 358 206 122 853
% withi
Mi/vevllge”i]S' 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%| 100%
Q22
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 2 17 33 26 8 86
or it
,\fy":;g'?s_ 5% 13% 9% 13% 7% 10%
Neutral/ Count 4 7 18 12 10 51
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 10% 6% 5% 6% 8% 6%
Favourable Count 33 103 308 169 104 717
o
/6 within 85% 81% 86% 82% 85% 84%
My age is:
Total Count 39 127 359 207 122 854
% within
o withi 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%|  100%

My age is:




Q23

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 2 8 15 27 7 59
O it
,\fy":g;'?s: 5% 6% 4% 13% 6% 7%
Neutral/ Count 4 9 18 8 8 47
Unsure % within
My age is: 11% 7% 5% 4% 7% 6%
Favourable Count 32 111 326 171 107 747
% within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 84% 87% 91% 83% 88% 88%)|
Total Count 38 128 359 206 122 853
% within o o o o o o
My age is: 100% 100% 100%0 100% 100%0| 100%
Q24
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 2 12 45 30 16 105
% withi
M"y";';e'?S: 5% 10% 13% 14% 13% 12%
Neutral/ Count 2 6 20 13 3 44
Unsure % within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 5% 5% 6% 6% 3% 5%
Favourable Count 35 108 291 164 101 699
% within
My age is: 90% 86% 82% 79% 84% 82%)|
Total Count 39 126 356 207 120 848
% within
Muy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%|
Q25
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 6 30 88 63 24 211
% within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 15% 23% 25% 30% 20% 25%
Neutral/ Count 3 8 24 18 9 62
Unsure % within
My age is: 8% 6% 7% 9% 7% 7%
Favourable Count 30 90 247 126 90 583
Of e
nfyvﬁé';'?s: 77% 70% 69% 61% 73% 68%
Total Count 39 128| 359 207 123 856
% within
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%|

My age is:




Q26

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 3 9 20 13 7 52
o e
,\fy":g;'?s, 8% 7% 6% 6% 6% 6%
Neutral/ Count 2 10 23 13 11 59
Unsure 0, ithi
,fy";';g'?s_ 5% 8% 6% 6% 9% 7%
Favourable Count 34 109 317 181 105 746
of i
,\fy":;g'?s_ 87% 85% 88% 87% 85% 87%
Total Count 39 128 360 207 123 857
% within
Moy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q27
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 7 26 81 47 26 187
o e
,fy";';g'?s_ 18% 20% 23% 23% 21% 22%
Neutral/ Count 7 24 52 28 16 127
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy":;g'?s_ 18% 19% 14% 14% 13% 15%
Favourable Count 25 77 226 131 80 539
o
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 64% 61% 63% 64% 66% 63%
Total Count 39 127 359 206 122 853
% within
Muy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%| 100%
Q28
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 1 11 42 32 16 102
or it
,\fy":;g'?s_ 3% 9% 12% 15% 13% 12%
Neutral/ Count 8 24 45 25 15| 117
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 21% 19% 13% 12% 12% 14%
Favourable Count 30 93 273 150 92 638
o
/6 within 77% 73% 76% 72% 75% 74%
My age is:
Total Count 39 128 360 207 123 857
% within
> W 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%|  100%

My age is:




Q29

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 9 25 77 43 25 179
O it
,\fy":g;'?s: 23% 20% 21% 21% 20% 219%
Neutral/ Count 6 18 45 29 12 110
Unsure % within
My age is: 15% 14% 13% 14% 10% 13%
Favourable Count 24 85 237 134 86, 566
% within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 62% 66% 66% 65% 70% 66%)|
Total Count 39 128 359 206 123 855
% within o o o o o o
My age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q30
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 6 20 99 42 34 201
% withi
M"y";';e'?S: 15% 16% 28% 20% 28% 23%
Neutral/ Count 2 11 39 24 17| 93
Unsure % within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 5% 9% 11% 12% 14% 11%
Favourable Count 31 97 222 141 72, 563|
% within
My age is: 79% 76% 62% 68% 59% 66%)|
Total Count 39 128 360 207 123 857
% within
Muy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%|
Q31
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 4 22 106 65 41 238|
% within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 11% 17% 30% 31%| 34%| 28%|
Neutral/ Count 4 15 31 22 13 85
Unsure % within
My age is: 11% 12% 9% 11% 11% 10%
Favourable Count 30 91 222 120 68 531
Of e
,\fy":g;'?s: 79% 71% 62% 58% 56% 62%
Total Count 38 128| 359 207 122 854
% within
100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

My age is:




Q32

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 8 19 80 42 24 173
o
,\fy":g;'?s, 21% 15% 22% 20% 20% 20%
Neutral/ Count 8 24 56 29 15 132
Unsure 0, ithi
,fy";';g'?s_ 21% 19% 16% 14%) 12% 15%|
Favourable Count 23 85 222 134 83 547
ot
,\fy":;g'?s_ 59% 66% 62% 65% 68% 64%
Count 39 128 358 205 122 852
% withi
M"),V:ge'?s_ 100%) 100%, 100% 100%) 100% 100%)
Q33
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 2 7 47 29 18, 103
o
,fy";';g'?s_ 5% 5% 13% 14%) 15% 12%
Neutral/ Count 7 34 53 35 30 159
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy":;g'?s_ 18% 27% 15% 17% 25% 19%
Favourable Count 30 87 260 142 74 593
oo
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 77% 68% 72% 69% 61% 69%
Total Count 39 128 360 206 122 855
% withi
M;V:ge'?s. 100%) 100%, 100% 100%) 100% 100%)
Q34
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 11 25 79 42 25 182
I
,\f within - 28% 20% 22% 20% 20% 21%|
y age is:
Neutral/ Count 7 48 101 56 39 251
Unsure V) ithi
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 18% 38% 28% 27% 32% 29%
Favourable Count 21 55 179 108 59 422
o
/6 within 54% 43% 50% 529 48% 49%
My age is:
Total Count 39 128 359 206 123 855
% within
o withi 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

My age is:




Q35

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 20 69 172 103 54 418|
o e
,\fy":g;'?s, 51% 54% 48% 50% 44% 49%
Neutral/ Count 3 6 32 18 16 75
Unsure 0, ithi
,fy";';g'?s_ 8% 5% 9% 9% 13% 9%
Favourable Count 16 53 156 85 53 363
of i
,\fy":;g'?s_ 41% 41% 43% 41% 43% 42%
Total Count 39 128 360 206 123 856
% withi
Ml;/v::gelri]s_ 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q36
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 11 35 128 71 41 286
o e
,fy";';g'?s_ 28% 27% 36% 34% 33% 33%
Neutral/ Count 7 20 34 26 20 107
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy":;g'?s_ 18% 16% 9% 13% 16% 12%
Favourable Count 21 73 198 110 62 464
o
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 54% 57% 55% 53% 50% 54%
Total Count 39 128 360 207 123 857
% withi
Muyv:ge”i]S' 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%| 100%
Q37
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 7 28 107 55 36 233|
or it
,\fy":;g'?s_ 18% 22% 30% 27% 29% 27%
Neutral/ Count 5 15 38 24 17| 99
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 13% 12% 11% 12% 14% 12%
Favourable Count 27 85 215 128 70 525
o
/6 within 69% 66% 60% 62% 57% 61%
My age is:
Total Count 39 128 360 207 123 857
% within
> W 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%|  100%

My age is:




Q38

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 3 12 47 41 21 124
o e
,\fy":g;'?s, 8% 9% 13% 20% 17% 15%
Neutral/ Count 1 5 23 8 9 46
Unsure 0, ithi
,fy";';g'?s_ 3% 4% 6% 4% 7% 59,
Favourable Count 34 111 289 158| 93 685
of i
,\fy":;g'?s_ 89% 87% 81% 76% 76% 80%
Total Count 38 128 359 207 123 855
% withi
Ml;/v:gelrils_ 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q39
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 8 29 98 55 28 218|
o e
,fy";';g'?s_ 21% 23% 28% 27% 24% 26%
Neutral/ Count 8 40 102 59 36 245
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy":;g'?s_ 21% 32% 29% 29% 31% 29%
Favourable Count 23 56 153 89 52, 373
o
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 59% 45% 43% 44% 45% 45%
Total Count 39 125 353 203 116 836
% withi
M;V:gel?s. 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%| 100%
Q40
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 9 33 129 65 38 274
or it
,\f within 23% 26% 36% 32% 31% 32%)
y age is:
Neutral/ Count 9 42 62 46 29 188
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 23% 33% 17% 22% 24% 22%
Favourable Count 21 53 167 95 55 391
o
/6 within 54% 41% 47% 46% 45% 46%
My age is:
Total Count 39 128 358 206 122 853
% within
o withi 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%|  100%

My age is:




Q41

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 13 36 111 66 41 267
o i
,\fy":g;'?s, 34% 28% 31% 329 34% 319%
Neutral/ Count 5 29 70 26 24 154
Unsure 9% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 13% 23% 20% 13% 20% 18%
Favourable Count 20 62 176 114 55 427,
% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 53% 49% 49% 55% 46% 50%
Total Count 38 127 357 206 120 848|
% within
My age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q42
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 12 34 121 67 40 274
% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 31% 27% 34% 33% 33% 32%
Neutral/ Count 8 48 111 63 28 258
Unsure 9% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 21% 38% 31% 31% 23% 30%
Favourable Count 19 46 126 76 53 320
% withi
M"),";'g o 49% 36% 35% 37% 44% 38%
Total Count 39 128 358 206 121 852
% within
Muy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%| 100%
Q43
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 5 15 60 33 23 136
% within
(o) 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 13% 12% 17% 16% 19% 16%
Neutral/ Count 9 31 102 55 30 227
Unsure % withi
M"),";'g o 23% 24% 28% 27% 25% 27%
Favourable Count 25 82 196 118 68 489
o i
,\fy":g;'?s, 64% 64% 55% 57%) 56% 57%
Total Count 39 128 358 206 121 852
% within
100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

My age is:




Q44

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 3 15 55 31 18 122
o i
,\fy":g;'?s, 8% 12% 15% 15% 15% 14%|
Neutral/ Count 8 21 50 32 14 125
Unsure 9% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 21% 16% 14% 16% 11% 15%
Favourable Count 28 92 254 142 90 606
% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 72% 72% 71% 69% 74% 71%
Total Count 39 128 359 205 122 853
% within
My age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q45
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 3 9 59 34 17| 122
% withi
M"y";';e'?s_ 8% 7% 16% 17% 14% 14%
Neutral/ Count 15 42 109 66 35 267
Unsure 9% withi
M"y":ge'?s_ 38% 33% 30% 32% 29% 31%
Favourable Count 21 77 190 104 70 462
% withi
M"),";'g o 54% 60% 53% 51% 57% 54%
Total Count 39 128 358 204 122 851
% within
Muy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%| 100%
Q46
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 6 26 105 56 32 225
% within
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
My age is: 15% 20%| 29% 27% 26%| 26%0|
Neutral/ Count 11 21 77 40 24 173
Unsure % withi
M"),";'g o 28% 16% 21% 19% 20% 20%
Favourable Count 22 81 178 111 67 459
o i
,\fy":g;'?s. 56% 63% 49% 54% 54% 54%
Total Count 39 128 360 207 123 857
% within
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%o| 100%

My age is:




Q47

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 11 49 157 89 45 351
o i
,\fy":g;'?s: 29% 39% 44% 43% 37% 41%
Neutral/ Count 10 32 76 43 34 195
Unsure % withi
/6 within 26% 25% 21% 21% 28% 23%
My age is:
Favourable Count 17 46 125 74 43 305
o
,\f within 45% 36% 35% 36% 35% 36%)
y age is:
Total Count 38 127 358 206 122 851
% within
Moy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q48
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 1 7 11 17 8 44
O i
/6 within 3% 6% 3% 8% 7% 5%
My age is:
Neutral/ Count 3 11 26 17 5 62
Unsure % withi
,\f within 8% 9% 7% 8% 4% 7%
y age is:
Favourable Count 35 109 323 173 110 750
o i
,\f within - 90% 86% 90% 84% 89% 88%)
y age is:
Total Count 39 127 360 207 123 856
% within
Muy age is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%| 100%
Q49
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 0 3 5 5 1 14
o i
,\f within 0% 2% 1% 2% 1% 29%,
y age is:
Neutral/ Count 3 1 10 9 2 25
Unsure % withi
,\f within - 8% 1% 3% 4% 2% 3%
y age is:
Favourable Count 36 123 343 192 120 814
o i
nfyvﬁé';'?s: 92% 97% 96% 93% 98% 95%
Total Count 39 127 358 206 123 853
% within
oW 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%o| 100%

My age is:




Q50

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 2 4 53 28 15 102
o e
,\fy":g;'?s, 5% 3% 15% 14%) 13% 12%
Neutral/ Count 31 99 234 138 72 574
Unsure 0, ithi
,fy";';g'?s_ 82% 80% 68% 69% 62% 70%
Favourable Count 5 21 58 34 30 148
of i
,\fy":;g'?s_ 13% 17% 17% 17% 26% 18%
Total Count 38 124 345 200 117 824
% within
Moy\,;lge is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 1009% 100%|
Q51
My age is:
29 or younger [Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 3 22 61 47 30 163
o e
,fy";';g'?s_ 8% 17% 17% 23% 25% 19%
Neutral/ Count 10 19 64 37 28 158
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy":;g'?s_ 26% 15% 18% 18% 23% 19%
Favourable Count 26 87 232 123 64 532
o
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 67% 68% 65% 59% 52% 62%
Total Count 39 128 357 207 122 853
% within
MUyV\elilge is: 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%| 100%
Q52
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 16 39 109 65 36 265
or it
,\f within 41% 30% 30% 32% 29% 31%)
y age is:
Neutral/ Count 8 27 73 40 23 171
Unsure 0, ithi
6 within 21% 21% 20% 19% 19% 20%)
My age is:
Favourable Count 15 62 176 101 65 419
o
,\fy":g;'?s: 38% 48% 49% 49% 529% 49%
Total Count 39 128 358 206 124 855
% within
> W 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%|  100%

My age is:




Q53

My age is:
29 or younger |[Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 2 9 40 27 18, 96
R
,\fy":g;'?s, 5%) 7% 11% 13% 15% 11%
Neutral/ Count 11 21 69 33 15 149
Unsure 0, ithi
,fy";';g'?s_ 28% 17% 19% 16% 12% 17%|
Favourable Count 26 97 249 146 91 609
o
,\fy":;g'?s_ 67% 76% 70% 71% 73% 71%
Total Count 39 127 358 206, 124 854
% within
M"),V:ge . 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q54
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 3 13 69 46 25 156
I
,fy";';g'?s_ 8% 10% 19% 23% 20% 18%
Neutral/ Count 12 53 112 58 33 268
Unsure 0, ithi
,\fy":;g'?s_ 31% 41% 31% 28% 27% 329%
Favourable Count 24 62 175 100 65 426
.
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 62% 48% 49% 49% 53% 50%
Total Count 39 128 356 204 123 850
% within
Mi,v:ge s 100% 100% 100% 100%, 100% 100%
Q55
My age is:
29 or younger |Between 30-39|Between 40-49|Between 50-54| 55 or older Total
Unfavourable Count 1 4 45 20 11 81
R
,\fy":;g'?s_ 3% 3% 13% 10% 10% 10%
Neutral/ Count 33 107 231 140 81 592
Unsure V) ithi
,\fy";’ge"?s_ 89% 86% 68% 73% 72% 73%
Favourable Count 3 13 64 33 21 134
o
,\fy":g;'?s, 8% 10% 19% 17% 19% 17%
Total Count 37 124 340 193 113 807
% within
o withi 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

My age is:




